Date/Time Printed:  3/18/2011 7:28:20 PM
Data File: C:\Users\D!ICKS GARAGE R53\Desktop\7gph WM 40%mix -1.csv
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Channel Name
KnkNoiseLev
PedalAng%
MAP_PSI

AirMass(g/s)
LC1.AFR
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]

40
Min
0.00

0.00
-11.98

0.00
0.00

B0

Max
171.00
100.00
11.38

147.29
127.76

Avg.
52.34
76.74
4.37

89.59
29.22

a0

100

Std. Dev.
20.18
41.78

8.27

49.88
35.36
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